SİYASET BİLİMİ VEKAMU YÖNETİMİ BÖLÜMÜ
YAZ OKULU DERS PROGRAMI


	
	
	PAZARTESİ
	SALI
	ÇARŞAMBA
	PERŞEMBE
	CUMA

	1
	8:00-8:45
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	8:50-9:35
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	9:40-10:25
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	10:30-11:15
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	11:20-12:05
	KMY 209 GENEL MUHASEBE I
307
	KMY 212 GENEL MUHASEBE II
307
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	13:00-13:45
	KMY 209 GENEL MUHASEBE I
307
	KMY 212 GENEL MUHASEBE II
307
	
	
	

	7
	13:50-14:35
	KMY 209 GENEL MUHASEBE I
307
	KMY 212 GENEL MUHASEBE II
307
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	8
	14:40-15:25
	KMY 209 GENEL MUHASEBE I
307
	KMY 212 GENEL MUHASEBE II
307
	
	
	

	9
	15:30-16:15
	KMY 209 GENEL MUHASEBE I
307
	KMY 212 GENEL MUHASEBE II
307
	
	
	

	10
	16:20-17:05
	KMY 209 GENEL MUHASEBE I
307
	KMY 212 GENEL MUHASEBE II
307
	
	
	




